

Govt. Nehru PG College, Dongargarh Dist. - Rajnandgaon (C.G.)

Email ID - collegedgg@gmail.com, Website - www.gnpgcollege.in LL: 07823-296011 Accredited by NAAC with Grade "B" (CGPA - 2.21)

In Collaboration With

Govt. Industrial Training Institute Dongargarh, Dist. - Rajnandgaon (C.G.)

KVBDWM-CE000331

{{Dated}}



Five Days Career Guidance Lecture Series

Skill Development and Career Guidance for Youth

Jointly Organized by Career Guidance & Placement Cell & I.Q.A.C.

Certificate of Participation

This is to Certify that Dr./Mr./Mrs./Ms. Dr.Purnima Sahu, From - Govt.evpgcollege korba has successfully participated in the Five Days Career Guidance Lectures Series On "Skill Development and Career Guidance for Youth" organized by Career Guidance & Placement Cell & I.Q.A.C. Govt. Nehru PG College, Dongargarh in collaboration with Govt. Industrial Training Institute Dongargarh, dated form 03/09/2021 to 07/09/2021.

Dr. K.L. Tandekar **Chief Patron & Principal**

Govt. Nehru PG College, Dongargarh Dist. Rajnandgaon (C.G.)

Mr. M.L. Banjare **Patron & Principal**

Dongargarh, Dist. Rajnandgaon (C.G.)

Dr. E.V. Revaty **Coordinator - I.Q.A.C.**

Govt. Industrial Training Institute, Govt. Nehru PG College, Dongargarh Dist. Rajnandgaon (C.G.)

Dr. R.R. Koche Convener

H.O.D. - Economics

Mr. B.R. Sivare Incharge

Career Guidance and Placement Cell

H.O.D. - Zoology Govt. Nehru PG College, Dongargarh

Govt. Nehru P Made for free with Certify'em arh